990123442 07/14/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD249351

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HFC Prestige International Holding Switzerland S#rl	05/31/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HFC Prestige International Operations Switzerland S#rl	
Address:	Chemin Louis-Hubert 1-3	
	CH-1213 Petit-Lancy	
Country:	СН	
Entity Type:	society with limited responsibility	
Entity Country:	Switzerland	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79036869

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HFC Prestige International Operations Switzerland S#rl

Address: Chemin Louis-Hubert 1-3

CH-1213 Petit-Lancy

Country: CH

TRADEMARK REEL: 007760 FRAME: 0422

990123442

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007760 FRAME: 0423

RECORDED: 07/14/2022